TY3 SERIES (Y5P)
200 to
2500pF,
10 to 20kV
High
Voltage
Ceramic
Capacitors

Lead
Length
(mm)
Ls
Max.
Lead
Spacing
(mm)
±1.5mm
tolerance
d
Typical
Lead
Dia.
(mm)
TY3Y5P221•10KV 220 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 8.5 12.5 9.5 25.0 15.0 0.7
TY3Y5P681•10KV 680 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 12.5 16.5 9.0 25.0 15.0 0.8
TY3Y5P102•10KV 1000 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 15.5 19.5 9.5 25.0 15.0 0.7
TY3Y5P152•10KV 1500 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 17.5 21.5 9.0 25.0 15.0 0.8
TY3Y5P252•10KV 2500 K,M,Z 10.0 15.0 21.0 25.0 8.5 25.0 15.0 0.7
TY3Y5P221•12KV 220 K,M,Z 12.0 18.0 10.0 14.0 9.0 25.0 15.0 0.7
TY3Y5P221•15KV 220 K,M,Z 15.0 22.5 11.0 15.0 9.0 25.0 15.0 0.7
TY3Y5P471•15KV 470 K,M,Z 15.0 22.5 13.0 17.0 9.0 25.0 16.0 0.7
TY3Y5P561•15KV 560 K,M,Z 15.0 22.5 14.0 18.0 9.0 25.0 16.0 0.7
TY3Y5P102•15KV 1000 K,M,Z 15.0 22.5 17.0 21.0 10.0 25.0 16.0 0.7
TY3Y5P152•15KV 1500 K,M,Z 15.0 22.5 20.0 24.0 10.0 25.0 16.0 0.7
TY3Y5P252•15KV 2500 K,M,Z 15.0 22.5 20.0 24.0 11.0 25.0 15.0 0.7
TY3Y5P201•20KV 200 K,M,Z 20.0 30.0 11.0 15.0 15.0 25.0 15.0 0.8
TY3Y5P221•20KV 220 K,M,Z 20.0 30.0 11.0 15.0 11.0 25.0 15.0 0.8
TY3Y5P471•20KV 470 K,M,Z 20.0 30.0 17.0 23.0 12.0 25.0 17.0 0.8
TY3Y5P681•20KV 680 K,M,Z 20.0 30.0 19.0 22.0 13.0 25.0 17.0 0.8
TY3Y5P102•20KV 1000 K,M,Z 20.0 30.0 23.0 27.0 12.5 25.0 15.0 0.8